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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Duffy            M2029         1/53    5:51       18:09
2     Steven Howard          M1619         1/14    6:17       19:32
3     Travis Warner          M2029         2/53    6:19       19:36
4     Ryan Kelly             M2029         3/53    6:20       19:40
5     Eric Denn              M2029         4/53    6:21       19:43
6     Eric Wheeler           M2029         5/53    6:24       19:52
7     McKenzie Holt          F0115          1/4    6:26       19:57
8     Chris Lay              M3039         1/23    6:27       20:02
9     Alex Voigt             M2029         6/53    6:29       20:08
10    Dalton Scott           M1619         2/14    6:30       20:10
11    Scott Ergen            M4049         1/12    6:37       20:31
12    Craig Reesor           M2029         7/53    6:43       20:50
13    Lyndon Johnson         M4049         2/12    6:51       21:17
14    Daniel Turek           M2029         8/53    6:54       21:24
15    John Vornholt          M4049         3/12    6:56       21:31
16    Aaron Hoffmann         M2029         9/53    6:59       21:40
17    Patrick Mueller Iii    M2029        10/53    6:59       21:40
18    Matthew Nikodym        M3039         2/23    7:00       21:43
19    Jason Neumann          M2029        11/53    7:00       21:45
20    Joseph Hadash          M2029        12/53    7:02       21:50
21    Joel Kampa             M5059         1/11    7:03       21:54
22    Seth Hilson            M2029        13/53    7:04       21:57
23    Dean Stewart           M4049         4/12    7:06       22:03
24    David Steiner          M3039         3/23    7:07       22:06
25    Dave Schwartz          M3039         4/23    7:11       22:18
26    Kyle Peck              M2029        14/53    7:12       22:21
27    Nick Gruber            M2029        15/53    7:14       22:28
28    Dennis Kuik            M4049         5/12    7:16       22:33
29    Wayne Arndt            M2029        16/53    7:17       22:37
30    Kurt Stunek            M5059         2/11    7:20       22:45
31    Chris Dosch            M0115          1/3    7:22       22:51
32    Derek Johnson          M2029        17/53    7:22       22:51
33    Justin Cardinal        M2029        18/53    7:23       22:56
34    Derek Smith            M2029        19/53    7:26       23:04
35    Leslie Engdahl         F2029         1/75    7:26       23:04
36    Amy Woolsey            F4049         1/15    7:27       23:06
37    Jerry Lanz             M5059         3/11    7:27       23:08
38    Grant Swenson          M3039         5/23    7:28       23:10
39    Chris Theisen          M3039         6/23    7:31       23:20
40    Bret Rossman           M2029        20/53    7:31       23:21
41    Tom Zupanc             M5059         4/11    7:33       23:26
42    Robert Zinda           M1619         3/14    7:35       23:31
43    Jeff Michalski         M5059         5/11    7:36       23:35
44    Aaron Thompson         M3039         7/23    7:37       23:39
45    John Pederson          M5059         6/11    7:39       23:45
46    Gia Kickinson          F2029         2/75    7:40       23:48
47    Clint Forseth          M3039         8/23    7:42       23:55
48    Wes Hager              M2029        21/53    7:43       23:58
49    Ben Johnson            M2029        22/53    7:47       24:10
50    Victoria Alama         F2029         3/75    7:48       24:13
51    Anthony Stockey        M1619         4/14    7:50       24:18
52    Tyler Lilienthal       M2029        23/53    7:50       24:20
53    Mark Mueller           M2029        24/53    7:51       24:22
54    Terry Ergen            M4049         6/12    7:52       24:25
55    Shanna Gerads          F2029         4/75    7:53       24:28
56    Brandon Walz           M2029        25/53    7:55       24:34
57    Curtis Simoundet       M2029        26/53    7:55       24:36
58    Jon Gaida              M2029        27/53    7:56       24:37
59    Michael Bloch          M1619         5/14    7:56       24:39
60    Joseph Johnson         M6069          1/4    7:57       24:41
61    Matthew Machacek       M2029        28/53    7:58       24:43
62    Brandon Hamdorf        M2029        29/53    7:58       24:43
63    Libbie Sanders         F2029         5/75    7:59       24:47
64    David Gaida            M3039         9/23    8:01       24:52
65    Joni Brown             F3039         1/35    8:01       24:52
66    Luke Bengtson          M2029        30/53    8:01       24:54
67    Matt Bengtson          M2029        31/53    8:02       24:55
68    Jake Britton           M2029        32/53    8:02       24:56
69    Amy Imdieke            F2029         6/75    8:03       24:58
70    Jen Waletzko           F2029         7/75    8:03       24:58
71    Luke Pickman           M1619         6/14    8:07       25:11
72    Brittany Friedrich     F0115          2/4    8:07       25:12
73    Wioletta Senda         F3039         2/35    8:08       25:14
74    Jeremy Westrick        M3039        10/23    8:09       25:18
75    Andrew Dauwalter       M3039        11/23    8:09       25:19
76    Rachel Willis          F2029         8/75    8:11       25:25
77    David Aase             M2029        33/53    8:12       25:27
78    Bobby Gerads           M3039        12/23    8:13       25:32
79    Mary Kay Morris        F4049         2/15    8:13       25:32
80    Michael Machacek       M2029        34/53    8:14       25:34
81    Jami Beebe             F2029         9/75    8:14       25:35
82    Douglas Fish           M1619         7/14    8:15       25:36
83    Sandy Wojtysiak        F1619         1/26    8:15       25:36
84    Abbey Olson            F2029        10/75    8:15       25:38
85    Dennis Gregory         M5059         7/11    8:17       25:43
86    Bryant Frie            M2029        35/53    8:18       25:45
87    Dan Kramer             M4049         7/12    8:19       25:49
88    Annie Deckert          F2029        11/75    8:20       25:52
89    Raymond Cyr            M6069          2/4    8:21       25:55
90    Kristi Schindler       F3039         3/35    8:21       25:56
91    Rick Hager             M4049         8/12    8:27       26:13
92    Jesseca Pederson       F1619         2/26    8:28       26:16
93    Andrea Thorstensen     F2029        12/75    8:30       26:23
94    Todd Fortun            M2029        36/53    8:30       26:24
95    Lisa Fischer           F2029        13/75    8:31       26:28
96    Sierrah Poole          F2029        14/75    8:32       26:28
97    Barbara Sorenson       F2029        15/75    8:35       26:38
98    Pam Klaphake           F5059          1/4    8:36       26:42
99    Karina Kern            F1619         3/26    8:37       26:44
100   Dwaine Machacek        M6069          3/4    8:37       26:46
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101   Katie Gunderson        F2029        16/75    8:38       26:49
102   Beth Fenstad           F3039         4/35    8:39       26:52
103   Jeff Gallus            M3039        13/23    8:40       26:55
104   Ron Tiernan            M4049         9/12    8:42       27:01
105   Curt Gainsforth        M3039        14/23    8:42       27:01
106   Michaela Barrett       F2029        17/75    8:44       27:07
107   Kimberly Nygaard       F2029        18/75    8:44       27:08
108   Pete Imdieke           M3039        15/23    8:46       27:13
109   Rebekah Swanson        F2029        19/75    8:46       27:15
110   Jennifer Bestick       F3039         5/35    8:47       27:18
111   Wanda Kruchten         F4049         3/15    8:48       27:19
112   Sasha George           F2029        20/75    8:49       27:23
113   Melissa Welle          F3039         6/35    8:49       27:24
114   Travis Foster          M2029        37/53    8:50       27:26
115   Todd Peterson          M4049        10/12    8:51       27:28
116   Brigid Murphy          F4049         4/15    8:51       27:28
117   Angie Gregory          F3039         7/35    8:51       27:28
118   Christopher Ramseyer   M3039        16/23    8:51       27:28
119   Jacinda Davis          F2029        21/75    8:51       27:30
120   David Rogers           M5059         8/11    8:52       27:31
121   Emily Ewing            F1619         4/26    8:52       27:31
122   Rachel Nonn            F2029        22/75    8:52       27:31
123   Kelsey Rogers          F2029        23/75    8:53       27:35
124   Alicia Czech           F2029        24/75    8:53       27:35
125   Elizabeth Kampa        F2029        25/75    8:54       27:39
126   Anna Morris            F1619         5/26    8:54       27:39
127   Heidi Hoffman          F2029        26/75    8:55       27:40
128   Becky Vos              F2029        27/75    8:56       27:43
129   Sean Leary             M2029        38/53    9:00       27:58
130   Joe Lasley             M2029        39/53    9:01       27:59
131   Barbara Gregory        F5059          2/4    9:02       28:02
132   Ryan Newman            M3039        17/23    9:02       28:04
133   Penny Hogberg          F4049         5/15    9:03       28:06
134   Joel Pahlin            M3039        18/23    9:04       28:08
135   Karl Haider            M4049        11/12    9:04       28:10
136   Riika Quernemoen       F1619         6/26    9:05       28:13
137   Billie Jo Germain      F1619         7/26    9:08       28:20
138   Aaron Thomsen          M2029        40/53    9:08       28:20
139   Michelle Nguyen        F1619         8/26    9:09       28:24
140   Tonya Pick             F3039         8/35    9:10       28:28
141   Jenna Sopkowiak        F2029        28/75    9:12       28:33
142   Kathy Nguyen           F1619         9/26    9:12       28:34
143   Cameron Wolinski       M0115          2/3    9:13       28:36
144   Darrin Pieper          M2029        41/53    9:13       28:36
145   Stephanie Dauphin      F2029        29/75    9:13       28:37
146   Jen Unterberger        F2029        30/75    9:13       28:38
147   Naomi U'Ren            F1619        10/26    9:14       28:39
148   Casey Schmoll          M2029        42/53    9:14       28:40
149   Thomas Krueger         M2029        43/53    9:14       28:40
150   Julie Meyer            F3039         9/35    9:19       28:55
151   Brian Mueggenberg      M1619         8/14    9:19       28:55
152   Michael Gorman         M3039        19/23    9:19       28:57
153   Shannon Haugen         F2029        31/75    9:20       28:59
154   Al Greene              M2029        44/53    9:20       29:00
155   Alex Bronder           M2029        45/53    9:22       29:04
156   Lindsay Adams          F2029        32/75    9:22       29:05
157   Brittany Labonte       F2029        33/75    9:23       29:10
158   Dawnielle Labonte      F2029        34/75    9:24       29:10
159   Mary Koshiol           F4049         6/15    9:24       29:11
160   Nick Elsen             M2029        46/53    9:24       29:12
161   Brittany Boll          F2029        35/75    9:24       29:13
162   Jenny Bauerly          F5059          3/4    9:25       29:14
163   Deb Lannoye            F4049         7/15    9:26       29:18
164   Evan Jones             M70UP          1/1    9:26       29:19
165   Aimee Wieland          F3039        10/35    9:27       29:20
166   Yvonne Pearson         F3039        11/35    9:29       29:26
167   Becky Thompson         F3039        12/35    9:29       29:28
168   Amy Szurek             F2029        36/75    9:30       29:28
169   Bijesh Amatya          M2029        47/53    9:33       29:39
170   Heidi Zeto             F3039        13/35    9:34       29:42
171   Desiree Bengston       F3039        14/35    9:34       29:43
172   Brian Bosiakcki        M1619         9/14    9:36       29:49
173   Tammy Moore            F3039        15/35    9:36       29:49
174   Roger Olson            M5059         9/11    9:37       29:50
175   Chee Kue Lee           M1619        10/14    9:38       29:56
176   Sally Schendel         F2029        37/75    9:40       30:00
177   Jacki Templin          F3039        16/35    9:40       30:01
178   Ronald Fritz           M4049        12/12    9:42       30:08
179   Julie Steele           F2029        38/75    9:47       30:21
180   Mary Zupanc            F5059          4/4    9:50       30:33
181   Heidi Sakrismo         F1619        11/26    9:53       30:42
182   Lauren Parsons-Bulen   F1619        12/26    9:53       30:42
183   John Roberson          M3039        20/23    9:55       30:46
184   Andrew Archer          M3039        21/23    9:55       30:47
185   Ashley Hall            F2029        39/75    9:55       30:47
186   Holly Engel            F3039        17/35    9:55       30:47
187   Mary Ackerman          F3039        18/35    9:55       30:48
188   Veronica Escobar       F2029        40/75    9:56       30:51
189   Cory Porkkonen         M2029        48/53    9:57       30:53
190   Allison Acker          F2029        41/75    9:57       30:54
191   Richard Orpen          M2029        49/53    9:57       30:55
192   Laurie Hager           F4049         8/15    9:58       30:57
193   Hannah Swift           F1619        13/26    9:59       30:59
194   Tanya Witschen         F3039        19/35   10:00       31:02
195   Katie Roberts          F2029        42/75   10:00       31:04
196   Jessica Ostman         F4049         9/15   10:01       31:06
197   Renee Conte            F3039        20/35   10:02       31:09
198   Patricia Walz          F4049        10/15   10:05       31:17
199   Polly Olson            F1619        14/26   10:05       31:18
200   Aidan Schiltz          M0115          3/3   10:06       31:23
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201   Heather Venem          F2029        43/75   10:08       31:28
202   Melissa Otremba        F2029        44/75   10:10       31:33
203   Sarah Becker           F2029        45/75   10:10       31:33
204   Chris White            M1619        11/14   10:11       31:37
205   Tammi Lay              F3039        21/35   10:11       31:37
206   Gia Sakry              F1619        15/26   10:11       31:38
207   Amber Billmeyer        F2029        46/75   10:17       31:55
208   Sarah Maselter         F2029        47/75   10:17       31:56
209   Jennifer-Lee Marana    F0115          3/4   10:21       32:07
210   Rachel Schuler         F2029        48/75   10:21       32:09
211   Haley Kalla            F3039        22/35   10:22       32:10
212   Heidi Wilson           F3039        23/35   10:22       32:13
213   Joseph Outzen          M2029        50/53   10:23       32:13
214   Alyssa Theis           F1619        16/26   10:25       32:21
215   Jessica Wills          F1619        17/26   10:25       32:22
216   Amber Wieser           F1619        18/26   10:26       32:24
217   Casondra Mrozek        F2029        49/75   10:26       32:24
218   Danielle Smith         F2029        50/75   10:26       32:24
219   Chris Dritsas          M1619        12/14   10:27       32:27
220   Amy Boslacki           F2029        51/75   10:27       32:28
221   Celia Salinas          F1619        19/26   10:28       32:29
222   Sarah Welsh            F3039        24/35   10:28       32:31
223   Tracy Torgerson        F3039        25/35   10:30       32:36
224   Diane Marana           F4049        11/15   10:30       32:36
225   Whitney Trocke         F2029        52/75   10:31       32:38
226   Tara Dietz             F2029        53/75   10:31       32:38
227   Sarah Garczynski       F2029        54/75   10:32       32:41
228   Jennifer Fingarson     F4049        12/15   10:33       32:46
229   Melanie Marana         F0115          4/4   10:33       32:47
230   Lois Lenzmeier         F4049        13/15   10:34       32:50
231   Kent Whitcomb          M2029        51/53   10:37       32:58
232   Danielle Eno           F2029        55/75   10:37       32:58
233   Michelle Gapinski      F3039        26/35   10:39       33:04
234   Kaylee Wagner          F2029        56/75   10:46       33:27
235   Michelle Rassier       F3039        27/35   10:55       33:54
236   Teresa Zuehl           F3039        28/35   10:55       33:55
237   Megan Blondeau         F2029        57/75   10:56       33:56
238   Alexander Blondeau     M3039        22/23   10:56       33:57
239   Amanda Gruenes         F1619        20/26   11:00       34:10
240   Dan Christensen        M3039        23/23   11:02       34:16
241   Dan Owens              M2029        52/53   11:03       34:20
242   Rachel Sandvold        F2029        58/75   11:05       34:25
243   Tammi Vaith            F3039        29/35   11:06       34:28
244   Kristine Fenton        F2029        59/75   11:07       34:30
245   Hannah Daniels         F1619        21/26   11:07       34:31
246   Pang Vang              F1619        22/26   11:08       34:35
247   Andrea Heincy          F2029        60/75   11:08       34:35
248   Rike Zierden           F2029        61/75   11:19       35:08
249   Angela Garding         F2029        62/75   11:19       35:09
250   Katie Theisen          F2029        63/75   11:19       35:09
251   Heather Kipka          F3039        30/35   11:20       35:12
252   Leah Egan              F2029        64/75   11:29       35:40
253   Vickie Cyr             F6069          1/3   11:31       35:45
254   Courtney Frieler       F3039        31/35   11:33       35:51
255   Shannon Moran          F2029        65/75   11:36       36:02
256   Camille Willis         F4049        14/15   11:47       36:36
257   Amanda Garding         F2029        66/75   11:49       36:41
258   Melissa Rolfes         F2029        67/75   11:52       36:52
259   Heidi Morris           F2029        68/75   11:55       37:00
260   Kim Andres             F2029        69/75   12:02       37:23
261   Katie Gohman           F2029        70/75   12:06       37:34
262   Hubert Walz            M5059        10/11   12:08       37:40
263   Rebecca Steinhoff      F2029        71/75   12:16       38:06
264   Molly Refsland         F2029        72/75   12:20       38:18
265   Torri Stanley          F3039        32/35   12:45       39:36
266   Jenna Holm             F2029        73/75   12:49       39:49
267   John Tasto             M2029        53/53   13:01       40:25
268   Mildred Burch          F70UP          1/1   13:37       42:16
269   Mary Zach              F6069          2/3   13:44       42:39
270   Lorel Meinz            F3039        33/35   14:04       43:42
271   Krista Halvorson       F2029        74/75   15:02       46:41
272   Kelly Thompson         F3039        34/35   15:02       46:41
273   Renee Krueger          F2029        75/75   15:05       46:50
274   Leanne Thompson        F6069          3/3   15:09       47:03
275   Kyle Ward              M1619        13/14   15:28       48:02
276   Danielle Berg          F1619        23/26   15:28       48:03
277   Scott Thompson         M6069          4/4   15:47       49:01
278   Kim Roberson           F3039        35/35   17:02       52:55
279   Jess Herbert           F1619        24/26   17:42       55:00
280   Jane Taylor            F1619        25/26   17:43       55:01
281   Melissa Litzinger      F1619        26/26   17:43       55:01
282   Mark Whitmore          M5059        11/11   21:11     1:05:46
283   Jonathan Whitmore      M1619        14/14   21:11     1:05:47
284   Dorthy Whitmore        F4049        15/15   21:12     1:05:50
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